Drinks (served all day)

Esprcsso— Sin glc
Double

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat white
Mocha

Syrups(Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut)

All of our coffees are available in Decaf

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate (with marshmallows & cream)

Babyccino
Pot of Yorkshire tea or decaf tea(for one)

Fruit Teas, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Lemon & Ginger,

Green Tea, Peppermint, Camomile.
Cold Drinks- see display

Schmoo Milk Shakes-
Strawberry, Banana, Chocolate

£2.50
£3.00

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

50p

£3.50

[4.50
£1.50

£2.80
£2.80

£2.80

Cock Pit Farm Tearooms
The Grange, Burley-in-Wharfedale

SUMMER MENU

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER
AT THE COUNTER

Please tell our serving staff
if you have any allergies.

We have gluten free options
and non dairy milk available

PLEASE ASK

PLEASE NOTE

FOOD AND DRINKS SERVED OUTSIDE
WILL BE IN TAKEAWAY CUPS AND BOXES




Light Bites

Bacon Sandwich — served until I1pm £6.50
Beans on Toast £4.50

Small £3.50
Toast and Butter £3.50
Teacake and Butter £3.50
Toasted Pancakes and Butter £3.50
Toasted Bagel and Butter £3.50

Jam, Syrup, Honey, Chocolate Hazelnut Spread or Peanut Butter 50p

Natural Yogurt Sundae with fruit coulis and a medley of dried fruits,

nuts and seeds £6.50
* * * E
Sandwiches and Wraps (see fillings below) £6.00

Jacket Potato, Bagels, Toasties (see fillings below)  £7.50

SERVED WITH SALAD AND YOUR
CHOICE OF 2 OF THE

FOLLOWING
FILLINGS
SOFT CHEESE SMOKED SALMON
HUMMUS BRIE
HAM CHEDDAR CHEESE
TUNA MAYO

BAKED BEANS (for jacket potato only)

Please ask if you would like cranberty sauce
or caramelised onion chutney
to complement your order (no extra cost)

Home Made Quiche £8.50

Served with salad and caramelised onion chutney

Mediterranean Mezze £10.00
With falafel, hummus, olives, pitta, chutney and salad

Pitta Pocket L8
With smoked salmon and smashed avocado

Stilton, Grape and Walnut Salad £10
Drizzled with balsamic glaze and served with pitta and chutney

Feta, Olive and Cashew Nut Salad £10
Drizzled with balsamic glaze and served with pitta and chutney

Falafel Wrap £8

With feta, hummus, chilli jam and salad

Fries 4

Served All Day
Delicious Homemade Cakes and Bakes

See counter displa}'

Add Custard or a Scoop of Ice Cream for  £2.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE KITCHEN CLOSES AT 3pm
ALL ORDERS FOR THE KITCHEN
SHOULD BE PLACED BY 2.45pm



